
FROM:

Merach TEMU-Andy
5440-AEast Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Kandis McAlister
481 s 3rd e trlr B28

SODA SPRINGS, ID 83276

USPS DELIVER TO:
Kandis McAlister
481 s 3rd e trlr B28

SODA SPRINGS, ID 83276

CUST REF: PK-4440848832266373461-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

1

FedEx Tracking ID# 3941 4001 1072
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 6 00 3941 4001 1072

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5168 8915 36
ZJMRC-MR-2477L1-US * 1


